DOC# Last Name

309833
306422
227355
248313
301573
246168
309002
289893
228249
295386
303678
177519
307610
253977
258699
295892
232648
309796
134662
307699
160565
295923
304385

Burton Franklin
Quertermous Lawana
Chasteen Erin
Jackson Samantha
Nolan Michael
Embry Crystal
Haddock Holly
Oliver John
Wood Natashu
Armstrong Andy
Lawson Robert
Tedrow Larry
Connolly Mark
Gross Adam
Henson Ricky
Lee Xavier
Harless Larry
Frost Jared
Williams Danny
Lyons Jason
Brown Jim
Busey Amber
Claypool Johnny

Gayle

Joseph
Dale

S

Cortez
Eugene

Lee
A
Bart

G

Releases - October 02, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Campbell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail
Meade County Jail
Christian County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Christian County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Grant County Jail
Jackson County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center
Kenton County Det. Cnir
Marion County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Bell County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



