DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
309833	Burton	Franklin		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306422	Quertermous	Lawana		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227355	Chasteen	Erin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248313	Jackson	Samantha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301573	Nolan	Michael		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246168	Embry	Crystal	Gayle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309002	Haddock	Holly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289893	Oliver	John	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228249	Wood	Natashu		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295386	Armstrong	Andy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303678	Lawson	Robert	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177519	Tedrow	Larry	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
307610	Connolly	Mark		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253977	Gross	Adam	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258699	Henson	Ricky		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295892	Lee	Xavier	Cortez	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232648	Harless	Larry	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
309796	Frost	Jared		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
134662	Williams	Danny	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
307699	Lyons	Jason	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160565	Brown	Jim	Bart	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295923	Busey	Amber		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304385	Claypool	Johnny	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)